                                         ME6207
V04                                      www.microne.com.cn                        Page 1 of 15
High Output Current LDO Regulator , High PSRR , Low Dropout, ME6207 Series
General Description                         Features
Typical Application                              Package
Typical Application Circuit
The ME6207 Series is a positive voltage regulator
with a low dropout voltage,high output voltage

During Operation: 82uA（TYP.）
    During Shutdown:0.1uA（TYP.）
 High Ripple Rejection: 65dB@1KHz (ME6207C50)
 Line Regulation: 0.05％（TYP.）
 Power supply for DVD and CD-ROM drives
 Power supply for personal communication device
 Power supply for battery-powered devices
 Power supply for note PCs
 3-pin SOT89-3
 5-pin SOT89-5,SOT23-5,TO252-5
                                         ME6207
V04                                      www.microne.com.cn                        Page 2 of 15
Selection Guide
 product series product description
ME6207A50PG VOUT =5.0V；no enable function；Package：SOT89-3
ME6207C18M5G VOUT =1.8V； have enable function；Package：SOT23-5
ME6207C33M5G VOUT =3.3V； have enable function；Package：SOT23-5
ME6207C50K5G VOUT =5.0V； have enable function；Package：TO252-5
ME6207C50M5G VOUT =5.0V； have enable function；Package：SOT23-5
ME6207C50P5G VOUT =5.0V； have enable function；Package：SOT89-5
                                         ME6207
V04                                      www.microne.com.cn                        Page 3 of 15
Pin Configuration